
 
 
 

Online Supervisory Academy Class Schedule 
Tuesdays & Thursdays (Skip Sep. 21 & Nov. 23) 
September 12th – December 7th  
9 am – 10:45 am 
September 

• Tue. Sep. 12 
• Thur. Sep. 14 
• Tue. Sep. 19 
• Skip Thur. Sep. 21 
• Tue. Sep. 26  
• Thur. Sep. 28  

October 
• Tue. Oct. 2  
• Thur. Oct. 5 
• Tue. Oct. 10  
• Thur. Oct. 12 
• Tue. Oct. 17  
• Thur. Oct. 19  
• Tue. Oct. 24 
• Thur. Oct. 26  
• Tue. Oct. 31 

November 
• Thur. Nov. 2  
• Tue. Nov. 7  
• Thur. Nov. 9  
• Tue. Nov. 14  
• Thur. Nov. 16  
• Tue. Nov. 21 
• Skip Thur. Nov. 23 
• Tue. Nov. 28  
• Thur. Nov. 30 

December 
• Tue. Dec. 5  
• Thur. Dec. 7 – GRADUATION 

 


